
   SOLID WASTE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Updated August 27, 2024 

 

Justin Brantley (Chair) 

City of Temple  

Solid Waste Director 

Phone: (254) 298-5723 

jbrantley@templetx.gov 

 

Duane Herrera, CFM (Vice Chair) 

Bell County  

Engineering Technician 

Phone: (254) 933-5275 

duane.herrera@bellcounty.texas.gov 

Alternate: Bryan Neaves 

 

Zoe Rascoe (Second Vice Chair) 

Citizen Representative 

Phone: (254) 913-1013 

zoe.rascoe@gmail.com 

 

Marcie Seele 

City of Belton  

Public Works Programs Manager 

Phone: (254) 933-5823 

mseele@beltontexas.gov 

 

Victor Williams 

City of Copperas Cove  

Residential Operations Supervisor 

Phone: (254) 547-5245 

vwilliams@copperascovetx.gov 

 

Brad Hunt 

City of Gatesville 

Interim City Manager 
bhunt@gatesvilletx.com 

 

Mark Hyde 

City of Harker Heights 

Public Works Director 

Phone: (254) 953-5641 

mhyde@harkerheights.gov 

 

Tyler O’Dell 

City of Killeen  

Recycling Manager 

Phone: (254) 501-7757 

todell@killeentexas.gov 
 

 

Kyle Matthews 

Coryell County 

County Commissioner 

Phone: (254) 206-0063 

kyle.matthews@coryellcountytx.gov  

 
Johnny Wagner 

Hamilton County 

County Commissioner 

Phone: (254) 867-2873 

jwagner@hamiltoncountytx.org 

 

Lewis Bridges 

Lampasas County 

County Commissioner 

Phone: (512) 734-1431 

lewisgail68@gmail.com 

 

James Denman 

Milam County 

County Commissioner 

Phone: (254) 697-7054 

jdenman@milamcounty.net  

 

Vacant 

Mills County 

 

Scott Edmonson 

San Saba County 

San Saba City Manager 

Phone: (325) 372-3131 

citymanager@centex.net 

 

Paul Daugereau 

Solid Waste Industry Rep. 

Waste Management  

Phone: (512) 272-6226 

pdaugere@wm.com 

 

Jackelyn Ferrer-Perez 

Fort Cavazos 

Sustainability Program Manager 

Phone: (254) 287-8712 

jackelyn.ferrer-perez.civ@army.mil 

 

Vacant 

Private Sector/Business Rep. 

 

NON VOTING MEMBERS 

Jessica Uramkin 

TCEQ Grant Manager 

Phone: (512) 239-6685 

jessica.uramkin@tceq.texas.gov 

 

Timi Dutchuk 

Fort Cavazos 

Environmental Division Chief 

Phone: (254) 287-3891 

timi.m.dutchuk.civ@army.mil 

 

Teresa Chandler 

City of Nolanville 

City Manager 

Phone: (254) 698-6335 

teresachandler@nolanvilletx.gov 

 

Ryan Polster 

City of Hamilton 

City Administrator 

Phone: (254) 386-8116 

adm@ci.hamilton.tx.us 

 

Ricky McCall 

City of Cameron 

Code Enforcement Officer 

Phone: (254) 697-6361 

rmccall@camerontexas.net 

 

 

mailto:duane.herrera@bellcounty.texas.gov
mailto:zoe.rascoe@gmail.com
mailto:vwilliams@copperascovetx.gov
mailto:bhunt@gatesvilletx.com
mailto:mhyde@harkerheights.gov
mailto:todell@killeentexas.gov
mailto:kyle.matthews@coryellcountytx.gov
mailto:jwagner@hamiltoncountytx.org
mailto:jdenman@milamcounty.net
mailto:citymanager@centex.net
mailto:pdaugere@wm.com
mailto:jackelyn.ferrer-perez.civ@army.mil
mailto:jessica.uramkin@tceq.texas.gov
mailto:timi.m.dutchuk.civ@army.mil
mailto:teresachandler@nolanvilletx.gov
mailto:kescajeda@nolanvilletx.gov
mailto:rmccall@camerontexas.net

